28th ANNUAL N.Y. STATE
INDOOR KART CHAMPIONSHIP

Registration Form

Racing Friday Night:
Jr Champ Flathead Purple
Jr Champ Flathead Gold*
Jr Sportsman Purple Plate
Jr Sportsman Turquoise Heavy
Jr Restricted Gold Plate
Junior Stock
Sr Champ Animal Black Plate (Burris or Hoosier)
Unlimited 4-cycle
Stock Heavy
Stock Super Heavy (Driver min 190 lbs)
Stock Medium
Masters 4-cycle

ODOoOooooooood

Racing Saturday:
Jr Champ Clone Purple*
Jr Champ Clone Green
Jr Clone Green plate
Jr Clone Blue plate
Jr Animal Black Plate
Jr Unrestricted Clone
Sr Champ Animal Black Plate (Burris or Hoosier)
Clone Heavy
Clone Super Heavy (Driver min 200 Ibs)*
Clone Light
Unlimited 4-cycle
Spec Avon Sealed Animal Sr*
Pro Jr Unrestricted Clone
Pro Sr Champ Animal Black Plate (Burris or
Hoosier 30’s/40’s)
O Pro Sr Clone

Oo00OoOoooOOoOoooogono

*

*

8-12 yrs
8-12 yrs
12-15yrs
12-15yrs
14-up
15-up
15-up
15-up
15-up
35-up

%t

%t

8-10 yrs
10-14 yrs
12-15yrs
12-15yrs
14-up
15-up
15-up
15-up
15-up
15-up
12-15yrs
14-up

15-up

*%

*%

245 1bs.
275 Ibs.
300 Ibs.
300 Ibs.
425 lbs.

TBA

365 Ibs.
390 Ibs.
335 Ibs.
360 Ibs.

%%

%%

265 Ibs.
300 Ibs.
300 Ibs.
320 Ibs.
425 1bs.
365 Ibs.
400 Ibs.
335 Ibs.

TBA

350 Ibs.
320 Ibs.
425 Ibs.

365 Ibs.

Write-in class(es):

Dec 3rd / 4th 2021

o CHECK (at left) THE CLASS(ES) EN-
TERED. All Karts are Welcome-if you
don’t see your class, call us, and please write
it in below.

**Questions about the classes, please call Rich
Gamrod (585) 748-6749.

o All 4 cycle classes, Flat head only unless Ani-
mal Stated. All Clone Classes AKRA Rules
(open pipe, open clutch).

o All Pro class entries must enter at least 1
Amateur Class, if you enter two Pro classes
you must enter two Amateur classes, and so
forth.

o Tires: Pro Sr Champ Animal runs Burris or
Hoosier tires (30’s or 40’s only). Spec Avon
runs a spec tire. Unlimited is open tire. All
other classes run BURRIS tires.

« *Classes marked * must pre-pay for Same
Day Awards, Otherwise 1 Week Delay.

« Pit passes: 1 for the driver + 1 for each crew
member/spectator.

ENTRY FEES (U.S. Funds)
NO REFUNDS
KART PRE-ENTRY FEES
Pit Pass Not Included

Amateur .............. ... $50.00
Pro. ... $90.00
Pit Pass (required eachday) ........... $30.00
AFTER NOVEMBER 19th
Amateur. . ........ .. . $75.00
Pro ... $95.00
Pit Pass (required eachday)............ $30.00

Please also see the Entry Flyer at www.syracuseindoor.com for event info « No Checks Accepted After November 19th

If this is a new address or 1st time entry, please check [] PHONE# KART#
NAME EMAIL
AGE : _ _D.O.B. ENTRY AMOUNTS (Friday plus Saturday)
All categories Juniors & Seniors must have proof of age ENTRY AMT
ADDRESS
PIT PASS AMT
CITY Pit pass required for each day
STATE ZIP TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

Checks payable to: Rick Martell

MAIL TO: Rick Martell - P.O. Box 312 - Brewerton, NY 13029

Office Use Only: [1 Cleared by Registrar

1 Entered by Timing & Scoring
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