28th ANNUAL N.Y. STATE INDOOR KART CHAMPIONSHIP Registration Form

	Racing Friday Night:						
	Jr Champ Flathead Purple	**	**				
	Jr Champ Flathead Gold*	**	**				
	Jr Sportsman Purple Plate	8-12 yrs	245 lbs.				
	Jr Sportsman Turquoise Heavy	8-12 yrs	275 lbs.				
	Jr Restricted Gold Plate	12-15 yrs	300 lbs.				
	Junior Stock	12-15 yrs	300 lbs.				
	Sr Champ Animal Black Plate (Burris or Hoosier)	14-up	425 lbs.				
	Unlimited 4-cycle	15-up	TBA				
	Stock Heavy	15-up	365 lbs.				
	Stock Super Heavy (Driver min 190 lbs)	15-up	390 lbs.				
	Stock Medium	15-up	335 lbs.				
	Masters 4-cycle	35-up	360 lbs.				
Racing Saturday:							
	Jr Champ Clone Purple*	**	**				
	Jr Champ Clone Green	**	**				
	Jr Clone Green plate	8-10 yrs	265 lbs.				
	Jr Clone Blue plate	10-14 yrs	300 lbs.				
	Jr Animal Black Plate	12-15 yrs	300 lbs.				
	Jr Unrestricted Clone	12-15 yrs	320 lbs.				
	Sr Champ Animal Black Plate (Burris or Hoosier)	14-up	425 lbs.				
	Clone Heavy	15-up	365 lbs.				
	Clone Super Heavy (Driver min 200 lbs)*	15-up	400 lbs.				
	Clone Light	15-up	335 lbs.				
	Unlimited 4-cycle	15-up	TBA				
	Spec Avon Sealed Animal Sr*	15-up	350 lbs.				
	Pro Jr Unrestricted Clone	12-15 yrs	320 lbs.				
	Pro Sr Champ Animal Black Plate (Burris or	14-up	425 lbs.				
Hoosier 30's/40's)							
	Pro Sr Clone	15-up	365 lbs.				

Write-in class(es):

Dec 3rd / 4th 2021

- CHECK (at left) THE CLASS(ES) ENTERED. All Karts are Welcome-if you don't see your class, call us, and please write it in below.
- **Questions about the classes, please call Rich Gamrod (585) 748-6749.
- All 4 cycle classes, Flat head only unless Animal Stated. All Clone Classes AKRA Rules (open pipe, open clutch).
- All Pro class entries must enter at least 1
 Amateur Class, if you enter two Pro classes you must enter two Amateur classes, and so forth.
- Tires: Pro Sr Champ Animal runs Burris or Hoosier tires (30's or 40's only). Spec Avon runs a spec tire. Unlimited is open tire. All other classes run BURRIS tires.
- *Classes marked * must pre-pay for Same Day Awards, Otherwise 1 Week Delay.
- Pit passes: 1 for the driver + 1 for each crew member/spectator.

ENTRY FEES (U.S. Funds) NO REFUNDS KART PRE-ENTRY FEES Pit Pass Not Included

Pro	
AFTER NOVEMBER 19th	
Amateur	\$75.00
Pro	\$95.00
Pit Pass (required each day)	\$30.00

If this is a new add	dress or 1st time entry, please check \Box	PHONE#	KART#	
NAME		EMAIL		
AGED.O.BENT		_ ENTRY AMOUN ENTRY AMT	NTRY AMOUNTS (Friday plus Saturday) Y AMT	
		PIT PASS AMT	Pit pass required for each day	
STATE ZIP			UE 312 • Brewerton, NY 13029	